
16° Trofeo 3 Golfi 

9a Muggia x 2 

    
Muggia, 17 luglio 2021 

 

CLASSIFICA 
 
 

No       Numero  Nome                                                                    Punti    1 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 ITA     4465  Spangaro M.-Pittani L., RD, ITA, SVBG   CATIVA - Ugo Drugo sailing tea    1,0   1 

  2 ITA     1306  Casseler T.-Casseler F., RE, ITA, SNPJ                       TRUE LIFE    2,0   2 

  3 ITA     4446  Agapito L.-Agapito D., CC, ITA, CDVM                            SPRING    3,0   3 

  4 ITA     1895  Coslovich L.-Sancin D., CE, ITA, SNL                      GIGLIO ROSSO    4,0   4 

  5 ITA     5623  Scolari G.-Ceccolin R., CZ, ITA, LNI TS                       BARBARIK    5,0   5 

  6 ITA    14380  Jenko M.-Knez P., RC, ITA, Svbg                                 BOHEME    6,0   6 

  7 ITA      134  Fontanelli P.-Fares M., CC, ITA, SNT-asd                         TEYMA    7,0   7 

  8 ITA     4382  Antollovich R.-Bollon M., CC, ITA, SNL                           OINJA    8,0   8 

  9 ITA       46  Roberto N.-Falcioni G., L2, ITA, S89                              GUFO    9,0   9 

 10 ITA      105  Castaldi D.-Simsig G., CD, ITA, S.N.G.                   DOLCE VITA II   10,0  10 

 11 ITA      619  Mandler M.-Mandler R., METEOR, ITA, SVBG                       BARKINO   11,0  11 

 12 ITA       67  Brezar E.-Falceri E., METEOR, ITA, CDVM                        EYDENET   12,0  12 

 13 ITA     7701  Ferraro A.-Ferraro A., RG, ITA, CDVM                          MEZAMUJA   13,0  13 

 14 ITA    16564  Simoni M.-Sambo M., CC, ITA, STV                             STREGONIA   29,0 ret 

 14 ITA      648  Velasco G.-Velasco R., CF, ITA, CDVM                 POLVERE DI STELLE   29,0 dnc 

 14 ITA    13790  Peresson A.-Travaglio A., L1, ITA, STSM                        FANATIC   29,0 dnc 

 14 ITA    14409  Bertocchi R.-Bertocchi G., RB, ITA, CDVM                      SAYONARA   29,0 dnc 

 14 AUT        7  Martens G.-Princic S., RB, AUT, SNG                           INTREPID   29,0 dnc 

 14 ITA     7920  Bani M.-Barbo A., CG, ITA, LNI TRIESTE                         MERINGA   29,0 dnc 

 14 ITA     3101  Mauro F.-Colonna S., RG, ITA, S.T.S.M                     VELOCIRAPTOR   29,0 dnc 

 14 ITA     1827  Buzzi P.-Igor M., METEOR, ITA, CDVM                            VIVA LA   29,0 dnc 

 14 ITA     9665  Penso M.-Perini A., CE, ITA, STV                              PIONIERE   29,0 dnc 

 14 ITA    12410  Favretto G.-Tommasi S., CD, ITA, STSM                    PASSION FRUIT   29,0 dnc 

 14 ITA     5122  Sinico G.-Jelovcich M., CD, ITA, CDVM                        HALIAETUM   29,0 dnc 

 14 ITA    11111  Demicheli L.-Michelini M., CF, ITA, CDVM                        KOOMAS   29,0 dnc 

 14 ITA     6471  Cangiano G.-Iseppi G., CE, ITA, CDVM                           ALTOTES   29,0 dnc 

 14 ITA     4002  Jelovcich B.-Pierobon L., CD, ITA, CVDM                          ARIES   29,0 dnc 

 14 ITA    13038  Bortoletto D.-Camporese S., CB, ITA, SNL                     X-PLOSION   29,0 dnc 

 

 

02-Crociera ZERO 
 No Numero  Nome                                                Punti   1 

------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   5623  Scolari G.-Ceccolin R., CZ, ITA, LNI TS   BARBARIK    1,0   1 

 

04-Crociera BRAVO 
 No  Numero  Nome                                                  Punti 

------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1   13038  Bortoletto D.-Camporese S., CB, ITA, SNL   X-PLOSION    0,0 

 

05-Crociera CHARLIE 
 No  Numero  Nome                                              Punti   1 

------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1    4446  Agapito L.-Agapito D., CC, ITA, CDVM      SPRING    1,0   1 

  2     134  Fontanelli P.-Fares M., CC, ITA, SNT-asd   TEYMA    2,0   2 

  3    4382  Antollovich R.-Bollon M., CC, ITA, SNL     OINJA    3,0   3 

  4   16564  Simoni M.-Sambo M., CC, ITA, STV       STREGONIA    5,0 ret 

 

06-Crociera DELTA 
 No  Numero  Nome                                                    Punti   1 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1     105  Castaldi D.-Simsig G., CD, ITA, S.N.G.   DOLCE VITA II    1,0   1 

  2   12410  Favretto G.-Tommasi S., CD, ITA, STSM    PASSION FRUIT    5,0 dnc 

  2    5122  Sinico G.-Jelovcich M., CD, ITA, CDVM        HALIAETUM    5,0 dnc 

  2    4002  Jelovcich B.-Pierobon L., CD, ITA, CVDM          ARIES    5,0 dnc 

 

 

 

 

Circuito SoloDue 



07-Crociera ECHO 
 No Numero  Nome                                                 Punti   1 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   1895  Coslovich L.-Sancin D., CE, ITA, SNL   GIGLIO ROSSO    1,0   1 

  2   9665  Penso M.-Perini A., CE, ITA, STV           PIONIERE    4,0 dnc 

  2   6471  Cangiano G.-Iseppi G., CE, ITA, CDVM        ALTOTES    4,0 dnc 

 

 

09-Crociera FOX+GOLF 
 No  Numero  Nome                                                      Punti 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     648  Velasco G.-Velasco R., CF, ITA, CDVM   POLVERE DI STELLE    0,0 

  1    7920  Bani M.-Barbo A., CG, ITA, LNI TRIESTE           MERINGA    0,0 

  1   11111  Demicheli L.-Michelini M., CF, ITA, CDVM          KOOMAS    0,0 

 

 

14-Regata B+C 
 No       Numero  Nome                                                 Punti   1 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 ITA    14380  Jenko M.-Knez P., RC, ITA, Svbg              BOHEME    1,0   1 

  2 ITA    14409  Bertocchi R.-Bertocchi G., RB, ITA, CDVM   SAYONARA    4,0 dnc 

  2 AUT        7  Martens G.-Princic S., RB, AUT, SNG        INTREPID    4,0 dnc 

 

 

16-Regata D+E 
 No Numero  Nome                                                                    Punti   1 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   4465  Spangaro M.-Pittani L., RD, ITA, SVBG   CATIVA - Ugo Drugo sailing tea    1,0   1 

  2   1306  Casseler T.-Casseler F., RE, ITA, SNPJ                       TRUE LIFE    2,0   2 

 

 

17-Regata ECHO 
 No Numero  Nome                                                Punti   1 

------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   1306  Casseler T.-Casseler F., RE, ITA, SNPJ   TRUE LIFE    1,0   1 

 

 

19-Regata GOLF 
 No Numero  Nome                                                  Punti   1 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   7701  Ferraro A.-Cossi S., RG, ITA, CDVM          MEZAMUJA    1,0   1 

  2   3101  Mauro F.-Colonna S., RG, ITA, S.T.S.M   VELOCIRAPTOR    3,0 dnc 

 

 

21-LIBERA 1 
 No  Numero  Nome                                               Punti 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   13790  Peresson A.-Travaglio A., L1, ITA, STSM   FANATIC    0,0 

 

 

22-LIBERA 2 
 No Numero  Nome                                         Punti   1 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1     46  Roberto N.-Falcioni G., L2, ITA, S89   GUFO    1,0   1 

 

 

26-METEOR 
 No Numero  Nome                                                Punti   1 

------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    619  Mandler M.-Mandler R., METEOR, ITA, SVBG   BARKINO    1,0   1 

  2     67  Brezar E.-Falceri E., METEOR, ITA, CDVM    EYDENET    2,0   2 

  3   1827  Buzzi P.-Igor M., METEOR, ITA, CDVM        VIVA LA    4,0 dnc 

 

  

 


